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
CaH Main 7388.

12 ROOMS of Al furniture, all house-
keeping, good W. S. location; cheap
if taken this week. Phone Main 7637.

11 ROOMS good furniture cheap, lease;
take car part payment. East 4854.

FOR SALE: Country hotel, doing good
business. Price $3600. Call Walnut 7098,

21 ROOMS for sale by owner; lease and
always full. 508 Alder or Bd wy. 23 1 5

FOR SALE- - 11 h. k, rooms. Phone Auto.

Hotels and Rooming Houses.

LOCATORS REALTY CO..
822-2- 3 Pittock Block.

WHITE PRESSED BRICK BLDG.
containing 30 apts., mostly
Very good furniture, steam heat, rea-
sonable rent and lease. Nets over $400
per month. $S00O cash required, or
will consider west side hotel in ex-

change. Further particulars at this
office.

14 APTS., WEST SIDE, MODERN.
Brick building, all private bath,

Bteam heat. Rent $225. Lease to ll26.
ReQuiros $7000 cash, small balance,
payable monthly. Excellent west side
location.

12 THREE-ROO- APTS.
Brick building, veryi good furniture

and lease. Rent $125. Nets $180 and
apt. for owner. This is one of our
very best buys on the west side. $3000
Initial payment, balance at $50 mo.
See this sure, if you want a nice home
and income.

44 ROOMS, HOUSEKEEPING.
Very well furnished. Good

lease, cheap rent. Running water In
all rooms. Nets $200 per month. We
have exceptional terms on this and
can take in some trade. See ua in
person for full data.
21 ROOMS. W'EST SIDE LOCATION..

Arranged all H. K., good furniture,
lease to 1925. Furnace heat. Nets
about $125. We can swing this with
$1700 cash; some balance to assume.
Call early Monday.

RESIDENTIAL HOTEL,
Unusually well furnished, full to

overflowing all the time. Clears $300
and better per month. One of finest
in city. $6000 cash handles, pay rent
out of earnings, besides a nice profit
and home for yourself,

26 ROOMS. "WEST SIDE LOCATION.
Right down town, clearing $250 per

month. Long lease, reasonable rental.
$3000 cash to handle. Terms on bal-
ance.

30 ROOMS WEST SIDE.
Transient hotel, nets $500 per month.

Buy this and be independent in a
short time. Good lease. Brick bldg.
It takes $6000 cash to handle, balance
arranged.
12 ROOMS, LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING.

This is an unusual place. Beautiful
grounds, fruit trees, etc., clean and
well furnished. Clears $100 mo. Nice
long lease. Can make five more rooms
with little' outlay. Don't pass this up.
$2250 cash to handle, small balance
arranged.

LEASES.
NEW TODAY.

hotel, down town,
possession September 1,
lease, unfurnished; small amount
of cash will handle.

modern west side
apartment hous. possession No-
vember 1; 22 unfurnished;
lease.

1 75 room modern west side
house to lease for a terra of 5
years; unfurnished.

Modern hotel, west side,
lobby, elevator, lots of private
baths; to lease for 5 years.

apartment house, west
side, all apartments with bath,

lease at $300 per month;
immediate possession; unfur-
nished. See Mr. Tice, with

E- M. ELLIS, RE ALT OS:.
LEASE SPECIALIST.

Suite 428 Morgan Bids.
Main 5000.

APARTMENT HOUSEw

WILL BUILD TO SUIT

and lease at very reasonable rent; ft
first-cla- modern building of 30 apt,
on an excellent east side location. In-
vestment of $15,000 required. Inves-
tigate.

S 811. OREGONIAN,
LOOK AT THIS.

hotel, white pressed brick,
corner building; 27 private baths, six
public baths, automatic elevator,
ground floor lobby; every room first-clas- s,

brand new;
lease; net profit $600 month. Price
$16,000; reasonable terms, or will trade
for apartment house.

See Mrs. Keller,
GEO. T. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon bldg.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS.
15 rooms in a fine location, mighty

rood furniture, a lease, $45 rent See
this- at once.

If you are really Interested in a good
home and a nice little Income, Inqulr
about the best buy in Nob HU1 that
$900 will handle.

See MRS. CAS A DAY, with
H. W. OSBORNE CO..

432 Chamber of Commerce.
MODERN APT, HOUSE. $6500

TERMS.
Between 40 and 50 rooms, in small

apartments; fine lease; net income
first year will return nearly total
purchase price and nearly twice cash
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
Temple district ; new five-ye-

lease at a reasonable rental ;

house nets $500, will make terms
to responsible party. See Mr.
Miles, with

E. M. ELLIS, REALTOR.
LEASE SPECIALIST.

Suite 428 Morgan Bldg.
Main 5U00.

hotel and some apartments
dandy corner, close in; will average
$600 per month; good lease until
after fair: $10,000 will handle.

$3200 For 37 rooms of dandy fur-
niture, close in, on west side; good
lease until after fair; reasonable rent;
present owner, sacrificing as must
leave town; $2000 will handle.

$4500 Buys 26 housekeeping and
sleeping rooms, close In on west side;
very good furniture and carpets, most-
ly new; lease until after fair; reason-
able rent. A bargain at this price.
$3500 will handle.

S. BORLAND CO., REALTOR.
300-- 2 Henrv Bldg. Bdwy. 1566.

ACTUAL WORTH THE MONEY.

modern brick apart- -
ment, lease, clreap rent,
private baths, telephones in all
apartments. This place must ba
seen to bo appreciated. Full
price $5000, good terms.

See McCauley,
HILLER BROS., Realtors.

211 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 3628,

NETS OVER $300,

40 rooms, part h. k., part
sleeping, good furniture, brick
bldg., in heart of west side; low

'HOLLY REALTY CO.,
436 Cham, of Com. Bldg.

Bdwy. 6653.

12 H. K. ROOMS, Nob Hill location, close
to First church of C. S., new furni-
ture, very modern, running water, al-
ways full of good tenants; rent reason-
able, only $2200, good terms, clear-
ing S100 and a nice home.

6 H. K. rooms, close In, $525, good
terms, rent $35; nice home and ex-
penses for man and wife; have others
very good and clean. "We serve to
please."

BARNEY JOHNSON & CO.. REALTORS,
66 Ella St. Bdwy. 7i47 Monday.

WASH. ST. HOTEL EXCEPTIONAL
LEASE.

About 60 rms. and over 40 private
and public baths; fine brick bldg. with
lobby and elevator; graduated lease.
Large present net. $10,000 handles
thia, part trade. Furniture in this
house worth every dollar asked. See
this before you Invest elsewhere.

O. H. SKOTHEIM REALTY CO.
Couoh Bldg. Broadway 6787.

BARGAINS.
37 R. H. K., lease at $1)2 per month.

Price $3750 ; terms. West side.

22 R. H. K., one floor, lease at $75.
Price $2750; $1500 cash, close in.

.. 11 R. H. K., rent $45. Price $900.
See us for good buys.

I. E. SPENCER CO.,
517-1- 0 Cham. Com, bldg, Bdwy. 591L

LARGE, handsomely furnished house In
one of the most exclusive districts on
east side ; splendid place for aristo-
cratic residential hotel, or could be
made into apartments; everything
first-clas- s. Most attractive house and
grounds. Furniture and lease at a
real bargain.

JOHN FERGUSON. Realtor,
Gerlinger Bldg.

MIDSUMMER PRICES MONEY-SAVIN- G

BARGAINS.
You will double your money on any

one of these: 11 H. K. rooms, west
side apt district, only $350 cash; 9
H. K. rms.. near Wash, st, $800 full
price; 7 Nob Hill H. K. rms., modern
home, $30 rent, $400 cash; 9 H. K.
rms., close In. at $500 full price.

O. H. SKOTHEIM REALTY CO.
4th Floor Couch Bldg. Bdwy. 6787.

12 ROOMS, housekeeping and sleeping;
also fine place for hoarders if desired;
near hospitals, Nob Hill; extra good
furniture, new curtains and bedding;
immaculately clean; very attractive
outside and Inside. Price $2000, terms.
Not a vacancy.

JOHN FERGUSON. Realtor,
Gerlinger Bldg.

FOR QUICK SALE
ltat your hotels, apartment or rooming
houses with us; your interests will al-
ways be protected; we have cash buy-
ers waiting for your proposition.

See Mrs. Keller.
GEO T. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon Bldg.

MARY E. LENT COMPANY.
D23-4- N. W. BANK BLDG. '
EXCLUSIVE BROKERS OF

HOTELS. APARTMENT HOUSES,
ROOMING HOUSES AND LEASES.
SIXTEEN YEARS IN THIS BUSI-

NESS IN PORTLAND.
READ THIS Why pay $6000 for a lease

and furniture? I am offering 2
2 apts. and 8 cottages.

furnished, dividends increasing. An
opportunity to get on easy street;
$6000, terms. Lester Martin, Real
Kstate, JNewporr, ur.

15 H. K. ROOMS; good lease; ivory
woodwork, new mahogany and ivory
furniture. Can net $175; beautiful bldg.
No basement rooms, close in, W. S.
Reasonable price and payment 191
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
tion for man and wife. Broadway
1581.

A PARTNER WANTED.
A wood and coal business; fine loca-

tion and busy. Want partner to tend
office, phone, check wood. etc. Can
each clear $250 month. $975 required.
Room 401 Dekum bldg.

ON ACCOUNT OF DEATH
must sell this beautiful west (Mde

restaurant to settle an estate; first-cla- ss

equipment; lease; $500 up
on lease; all goes for $3000.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.,
405-- 8 Panama Bldg., 3d and Alder.

NOB HILL DISTRICT.
Cleaning and pressing; handles the

best kind of trade; 2 livin-- rooms:
modern fixtures. Clearing over $200
per month guarantee. Rent $50. $650.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.
405-- 6 Panama Bldg. 3d and Alder.

A SERVICE GARAGE.
On busy street. Sell gas. oils, etc.

Repair shop alone brings In $60 to
$100 week. No other place within &
mile; $950 required. Best bargain this
day. Room 401 Dekum bldg

BEAUTY PARLOR.
Sacrifice if sold at once ; established

6 years ; downstairs location ; daily
overhead expense not more than $1.50
a day. Fine window display. Leaving
city. R 811, Oregonian.

ton LEASE Montroe Park beautiful
tract with improvements, on

highway and Sandy river, choicest
close-i- n property on Columbia highway,
a splendid opportunity for the right
party. Phone Tabor 4303.

RESPONSIBLE corporation wants gen-
eral sales managers to open branch
office, manage salesmen, $500 to $5000
necessary i expenses to Baltimore al-
lowed if you q ualifv. Address Man-age- r,

603 N. Eutaw St., Baltimore, Md.
POOL ROOM, three tables, new cloth,

keno fooaTd, stock candy, soft drinks,
cigars, tobacco counter, cases, nicely
furnished; price cheap. Inquire Broad-wa- y

3441 for aptpointment- Apt. 31.
CLEANING and pressing sihop for sale

at your own price; must be sold at
once ; partners can' t agree. 68 &
Broadway.

FOR SALE OR TRADE A goin gro-
cery; would accept good home as in-

come property. Owners only. No com-
mission. S 791, Oregonian.

PARTNER in established business, must
be able to meet public, small invest
ment, can make as high as $75 a week
it you will work. oQo swetland bldg.

MY GROCERY for sale; can show you a
money maKer; aoooit Jaooo to handle
will inventory. E. E. Hope, 100.4 Bel-
mont. Tabor 0218.

ATTENTION. DRUGGISTS.
A email stock of genera.! drugs and

cosmetics: will sell for 65 per cent of
cost J T) i. Oregonian.

BRASS and aluminum foundry, building
and all equipment that is needed for
same, will sacrifice on your own
terms. Sua Swetland bldg.

OFFICE equipment for chiropractic and
massage; bake oven and steam bath.
complete tor immediate use. 75 Sell

bids. Main 7786.
ON ACCOUNT of losing my wife I am

forced to sell my store and furniture.
A fine buy for the right party. Phone
Aiwaier

CONFECTIONERY store, best on east
side, corner location. Owner. Will

AR SOI, Oregonian.
CASH and carry grocery by owner; nice

living rooms; rent $20 per mo;
lease. 'Kenwood 3045.

DRY GOODS store for sale, owner has
other business; must sell. 834 Union
avenue North.

GOOD opportunity for dressmaker; help
wanted with investment. 409 E. Mor-
rison.

LEASE FOR SALS.
Have space in downtown location

near bus station. AL 798, Oregonian.
ELECTRIC store for sale. Write Hills-bor-

Electric Store, Hillsboro. Or. 1311
Main

BUSINESS man wanted to organize new
corp., little money required. F 777.

STATE BANK SAVINGS DEPOSITORS.
Will pay spot cash for your account.
204 Henry b:dg.

ONE of the g vulcanizing shops
In the city. Opportunity of a lifetime.
433 Stark.

$800 NEAT grocery and lunch, etc.; 2
living rooms, furniture goes. Bdwy.
7672. McFarland, 208 Failing bldg.

AGENT with auto to handle 1 and
step radio set. 664 W. Lombard st.

BAKE SHOP for rent, fully equipped,
Front and Market; rent $20.

GARAGE for sale cheap; mor thanpays rent. Bast 3455.


